

City of La Crosse, Wisconsin

City Hall 400 La Crosse Street La Crosse, WI 54601

Legislation Text

File #: 19-1070, Version: 1

Resolution approving First Amendment to Agreement for Sanitary Sewer Conveyance and Treatment Between the City of La Crosse, WI and the City of La Crescent, MN.

(Note: The Committee and/or Council may convene in closed session pursuant to Wis. Stat. 19.85(1)(e) and 19.85(1)(g) to formulate & update negotiation strategies and parameters and to confer with legal counsel. Following such closed session, the Committees and/or Council may reconvene in open session.)